
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 

1 
101 
23 
2 
24 
82 
62 
814 
9 
99 
707 
17 
669 
74 
72 
97 
33 
57 
7 
40 
45 
68 
79 
94 

Name 

Ben Young 
Jordan Szoke 
Alex Dumas 
Samuel Guerin 
Sebastien Tremblay 
David MacKay 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
Connor Campbell 
Trevor Daley 
Alex Michel 
John Laing 
Brad Macrae 
Julien Lafortune 
Zoltan Frast 
Ernest Bernhard 
Tyrone Tavares 
Elliot Vieira 
Laurent Laliberte-Girard 
Tyler Brewer 
Marco Sousa 
Andrew Van Winkle 
Denis Giguere 
Mackenzie Weil 
Nathan Playford 

Hometown 

Thornbury ON 
Lynden ON 
Saint-Honore QC 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Deux-Montagne QC 
Stoney Creek ON 
Calgary AB 
Edwards ON 
Ancaster ON 
Montreal QC 
Great View County AB 
Perth Road ON 
Nicolet QC 
St Catharines ON 
Ste-Brigide-d'Iberville QC 
Pembroke ON 
Claremont ON 
Saint-Colomban QC 
Georgetown ON 
Schomberg ON 
Chilliwack BC 
Quebev QC 
Keene ON 
Kitchener ON 

Make 

Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Honda 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Ducati 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
Ducati 

Model/Engine 

C B R  1 0 0 0  R R R - S P  
ZX-10R 
M1000RR 
M1000RR 
GSX-R750 
CBR1000RR 
CBR1000RR 
ZX-10R 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R6 
ZX-10R 
S1000RR 
YZF-R1 
YZF-R1 
Panigale V2 
YZF-R6 
YZF-R1 
GSX-R750 
GSX-R600 
GSX-R750 
ZX-6R 
Panagali V2 

Laps 

13 
15 
13 
24 
15 
19 
15 
14 
16 
15 
7 
8 
24 
17 
13 
17 
3 
7 

Best Tm 

1:05.170 
1:05.323 
1:05.336 
1:05.669 
1:06.859 
1:06.875 
1:07.182 
1:07.579 
1:07.653 
1:07.890 
1:07.921 
1:08.482 
1:08.739 
1:08.757 
1:09.975 
1:10.581 
1:10.617 
1:11.224 

In Lap 

10 
14 
11 
24 
13 
11 
12 
12 
16 
15 
5 
5 
18 
15 
13 
16 
3 
7 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.153 
0.166 
0.499 
1.689 
1.705 
2.012 
2.409 
2.483 
2.720 
2.751 
3.312 
3.569 
3.587 
4.805 
5.411 
5.447 
6.054 

Gap 

0.153 
0.013 
0.333 
1.190 
0.016 
0.307 
0.397 
0.074 
0.237 
0.031 
0.561 
0.257 
0.018 
1.218 
0.606 
0.036 
0.607 

Best Speed 

222.618 
222.096 
222.052 
220.926 
216.994 
216.942 
215.951 
214.682 
214.447 
213.699 
213.601 
211.851 
211.059 
211.004 
207.331 
205.551 
205.446 
203.695 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

Total Tm 

39:57.904 
37:43.932 
39:43.937 
40:09.466 
39:54.956 
40:12.925 
40:37.599 
21:22.921 
40:05.269 
21:49.833 
20:59.269 
30:43.297 
40:20.600 
40:29.464 
33:48.028 
37:49.173 
7:40.980 
8:45.408 

Comment 

 

Printed: 2025-05-17 11:54:11 AM 

****************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for 

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks 

****************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Round 1 
GP Bikes Pro Superbike 

Pro Superbike - Saturday Practice P2 

Practice (40:00 Time) started at 10:31:01 

SMP - Long 4.030 km 

2025-05-17 10:30 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 1 - Shannonville Motorsport Park

May 16 - 18, 2025


